
NSDV 2023/24

3. Bezirksliga Süd

Bestleistungen Low Darts

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 15 Baur, Daniel Pegasus Darter

1 15 Kühner, Jonas Underground Darter Aitingen

1 16 Kühner, Jonas Underground Darter Aitingen

1 16 Pilger, Jan Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

4 17 Moldenhauer, Florian Pegasus Darter II

3 17 Kühner, Jonas Underground Darter Aitingen

1 17 Brenner, Georg DJK Lechhausen IV

1 17 Großhauser, Quirin Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 17 Hanel, Daniel DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

1 17 Hergeth, Volker SV Bergheim Darts

1 17 Pilger, Jan Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 17 Riedle, Michael Underground Darter Aitingen

1 17 Steber, Patrick DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

1 17 Wagner, Tobias DJK Lechhausen IV

1 17 Wiedemann, Maurice Pegasus Darter

4 18 Antonitsch, Tim DJK Lechhausen IV

3 18 Kühner, Jonas Underground Darter Aitingen

2 18 Baur, Daniel Pegasus Darter

2 18 Großhauser, Quirin Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

2 18 Riedle, Michael Underground Darter Aitingen

2 18 Veringmeier, Leonard D´Augschburger II

2 18 Wiedemann, Jürgen Pegasus Darter

1 18 Baumann, Maximilian DJK Lechhausen IV

1 18 Chum, Markus Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 18 Deppermann, Frank Pegasus Darter

1 18 Horn, Matthias Underground Darter Aitingen

1 18 Häusler, Daniel DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

1 18 Moldenhauer, Florian Pegasus Darter II

1 18 Nefzger, Jack Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 18 Onufszak, David Clochard Darter Augsburg IV

1 18 Steber, Patrick DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

7 19 Kühner, Jonas Underground Darter Aitingen

3 19 Wiedemann, Jürgen Pegasus Darter

3 19 Wiedemann, Maurice Pegasus Darter
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2 19 Sommer, Tobias DJK Lechhausen V

2 19 Straub, Alex Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

1 19 Antonitsch, Tim DJK Lechhausen IV

1 19 Austel, Max Underground Darter Aitingen

1 19 Baumann, Maximilian DJK Lechhausen IV

1 19 Baur, Daniel Pegasus Darter

1 19 Chum, Markus Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 19 Frommel, Daniel Pegasus Darter II

1 19 Großhauser, Quirin Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 19 Haase, Frank Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

1 19 Klemens, Harald Underground Darter Aitingen

1 19 Labner, Manfred D´Augschburger II

1 19 Mors, Andreas Clochard Darter Augsburg IV

1 19 Pilger, Jan Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 19 Prestele, Jürgen Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

1 19 Riedle, Michael Underground Darter Aitingen

1 19 Veringmeier, Leonard D´Augschburger II

8 20 Kühner, Jonas Underground Darter Aitingen

6 20 Gump, Johannes TSV Herbertshofen III

4 20 Bachmann, Ulrich DJK Lechhausen IV

4 20 Eichert, Erich DJK Lechhausen V

4 20 Moldenhauer, Florian Pegasus Darter II

2 20 Cekici, Jonas D´Augschburger II

2 20 Deppermann, Frank Pegasus Darter

2 20 Gogovski, Goce DJK Lechhausen V

2 20 Hanel, Daniel DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

2 20 Onufszak, David Clochard Darter Augsburg IV

2 20 Riedle, Michael Underground Darter Aitingen

2 20 Steber, Patrick DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

2 20 Wiedemann, Jürgen Pegasus Darter

2 20 Wiedemann, Maurice Pegasus Darter

1 20 Antonitsch, Tim DJK Lechhausen IV

1 20 Austel, Max Underground Darter Aitingen

1 20 Baumann, Maximilian DJK Lechhausen IV
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1 20 Baur, Daniel Pegasus Darter

1 20 Bosch, Marius Pegasus Darter

1 20 Brenner, Georg DJK Lechhausen IV

1 20 Catalano, Antonio SV Bergheim Darts

1 20 Chum, Markus Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 20 Dörr, Paul D´Augschburger II

1 20 Großhauser, Quirin Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 20 Haase, Frank Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

1 20 Hohlfeld, Sylvio DJK Lechhausen V

1 20 Mors, Andreas Clochard Darter Augsburg IV

1 20 Paradiso, Vito DJK Lechhausen V

1 20 Pech, Julian DJK Lechhausen V

1 20 Prestele, Jürgen Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

1 20 Sommer, Tobias DJK Lechhausen V

1 20 Straub, Alex Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

1 20 Wagner, Tobias DJK Lechhausen IV

7 21 Kühner, Jonas Underground Darter Aitingen

7 21 Moldenhauer, Florian Pegasus Darter II

3 21 Bosch, Marius Pegasus Darter

3 21 Großhauser, Quirin Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

3 21 Hanel, Daniel DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

3 21 Wiedemann, Maurice Pegasus Darter

2 21 Antonitsch, Tim DJK Lechhausen IV

2 21 Baur, Daniel Pegasus Darter

2 21 Gogovski, Goce DJK Lechhausen V

2 21 Gump, Johannes TSV Herbertshofen III

2 21 Straub, Alex Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

2 21 Wagner, Tobias DJK Lechhausen IV

1 21 Austel, Max Underground Darter Aitingen

1 21 Bachmann, Ulrich DJK Lechhausen IV

1 21 Brenner, Georg DJK Lechhausen IV

1 21 Cekici, Jonas D´Augschburger II

1 21 Chum, Markus Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 21 Deppermann, Frank Pegasus Darter
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1 21 Dörr, Paul D´Augschburger II

1 21 Eichert, Erich DJK Lechhausen V

1 21 Gruber, Bettina TSV Herbertshofen III

1 21 Mors, Andreas Clochard Darter Augsburg IV

1 21 Paradiso, Vito DJK Lechhausen V

1 21 Penzes, Werner Grüne Eiche Schönbach III

1 21 Prestele, Jürgen Flying Darter Untermeitingen III

1 21 Rudel, Pascal D´Augschburger II

1 21 Rupprecht, Ludwig Pegasus Darter II

1 21 Scholz, Leon TSV Herbertshofen III

1 21 Schüppel, Marc DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

1 21 Sommer, Tobias DJK Lechhausen V

1 21 Steber, Patrick DC Bavarian Knights Hurlach

1 21 Werner, Marcel Pegasus Darter II

1 21 Wiedemann, Jürgen Pegasus Darter
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